BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors

Class Class
1 Junior 80cm Open
2 Junior British Novice

3 Junior Discovery/90cm Open

4 Blue Chip Feed Balancer
Junior Newcomers/1m Open

5 Squibb & Davies
Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open
Class sponsored by owners

Horse/Pony

Nearly Pickled
My Cool Dude
Herman Munster IT

Supreme Hot Toddy
Dolally Tap
My Cool Dude
Just Charlie IV

Oceans Eleven
Brooklyn Belle

Rosenya Antalya
Irish Dream IIT

Irish Dream IIT
Roseney Antalya

BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Seniors

Class Class

1 Derby House
British Novice 90cm

2 Equissage Discovery
3 1.05 Open
4 1.10 Open/ Newcomers

Horse/Pony

Tinkabelle
Eifed Ruth

El Kabong
Tinkabelle
CarrickBanner Lass

Irish Smokey Joe
Unimo

Twighlight Tracker
Irish Smokey Joe
Rustrade

12th July 2008

Rider

R Skyrme
C Pudge
R Griffiths

C Turnbull
R Griffiths
C Pudge
S Farrington

Z Pearman
S Waring

E Cooke
C Byard

C Byard
E Cooke

12th July 2008

Rider

C McKain
E La Page

B Adams
C McKain
A Harding

Dr J Johnson
C McKain

K Blandford
Dr J Johnson
J Fletcher

Position

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Position

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money

15.00
10.00
8.75

25.00
15.00
11.75

20.00
14.00

25.00

25.00

Prize Money

25.00
15.00

30.00
20.00
14.00

30.00
20.00

40.00
25.00
19.00



