BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Juniors 12th July 2008

Class	Class	Horse/Pony	Rider	Position	Prize Money
1	Junior 80cm Open	Nearly Pickled	R Skyrme	1st	15.00
		My Cool Dude	C Pudge	2nd	10.00
		Herman Munster II	R Griffiths	3rd	8.75
2	Junior British Novice	Supreme Hot Toddy	C Turnbull	1st	25.00
		Dolally Tap	R Griffiths	2nd	15.00
		My Cool Dude	C Pudge	3rd	11.75
		Just Charlie IV	S Farrington	4th	
3	Junior Discovery/90cm Open	Oceans Eleven	Z Pearman	1st	20.00
		Brooklyn Belle	S Waring	2nd	14.00
4	Blue Chip Feed Balancer	Rosenya Antalya	E Cooke	1st	25.00
	Junior Newcomers/1m Open	Irish Dream III	C Byard	2nd	
5	Squibb & Davies	Irish Dream III	C Byard	1st	25.00
	Junior Foxhunter/1.10 Open Class sponsored by owners	Roseney Antalya	E Cooke	2nd	

BROMYARD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

BSJA Showjumping Results - Seniors 12th July 2008

Class	Class	Horse/Pony	Rider	Position	Prize Money
1	Derby House	Tinkabelle	C McKain	1st	25.00
	British Novice 90cm	Eifed Ruth	E La Page	2nd	15.00
2	Equissage Discovery	El Kabong	B Adams	1st	30.00
		Tinkabelle	C McKain	2nd	20.00
		CarrickBanner Lass	A Harding	3rd	14.00
3	1.05 Open	Irish Smokey Joe	Dr J Johnson	1st	30.00
		Unimo	C McKain	2nd	20.00
4	1.10 Open/ Newcomers	Twighlight Tracker	K Blandford	1st	40.00
		Irish Smokey Joe	Dr J Johnson	2nd	25.00
		Rustrade	J Fletcher	3rd	19.00